SPEC SHEET
Optical light sources
FLS-300
FLS-600
Optical power meters
FPM-300
FPM-600
SONET/SDH test modules

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FVA-600
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
User guide, certificate of calibration, quick reference sticker in five languages, AC adapter/charger,
connector adapter (EUI-XX), lithium ion battery, shoulder strap, semi-rigid carrying case, USB cable,
instruction manual on CD
a.	 At 23 °C ± 3 °C.
b.	 At 1310 nm ± 30 nm.
c.	 At 1550 nm ± 40 nm.
d.	 Excluding connectors.
e.	 Typical.
f.	 At minimum IL.
g.	 Prolonged exposure to maximum imput
power will impair linearity calibration.
h.	 At 1310 nm ± 1 nm and 1550 nm ± 1 nm.
i.	 Including connectors.
FVA600.4EN 	 © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  25/08
FVA-600-B-XX
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000